schedule.direction_dropdown_label BOUSQUET wv

©® schedule.departures_between

timetable

COLLEGE DE
) 5:00 5:15 5:30 6:20 7:10 8:45 11:45 14:45 15:35 16:35 17:35

PLUM 2
) PIROGUIERS 5:00 5:15 5:30 6:20 7:10 8:45 11:45 14:45 15:35 16:35 17:35
) CAMP BROCHE 5:01 5:16 5:31 6:21 7:11 8:46 11:46 14:46 15:36 16:36 17:36
) COLARDEAU 5:02 5:17 5:32 6:22 7:12 8:47 11:47 14:47 15:37 16:37 17:37
) CORNICHE 5:03 5:18 5:33 6:23 7:13 8:48 11:48 14:48 15:38 16:38 17:38
) LEONI 5:08 5:23 5:38 6:28 7:19 8:54 11:54 14:54 15:44 16:44 17:44
) HIRONDELLES 5:08 5:23 5:38 6:28 7:19 8:54 11:54 14:54 15:44 16:44 17:44
) NINETTE 5:09 5:24 5:39 6:29 7:20 8:55 11:55 14:55 15:45 16:45 17:45
) BELLEVUE 510 5:24 5:40 6:29 7:21 8:56 11:56 14:56 15:46 16:46 17:46
) GARCIA 5:11 5:25 5:41 6:30 7:22 8:57 11:57 14:57 15:47 16:47 17:47
) MARTIN SUD 5:11 5:25 5:41 6:30 7:22 8:57 11:57 14:57 15:47 16:47 17:47
) MARTIN NORD 5:12 5:26 5:42 6:31 7:23 858 11:58 14:58 15:48 16:48 17:48
) ROCHES NOIRES 51l 5:26 5:42 6:31 7:23 8:58 11:58 14:58 15:48 16:48 17:48

JARDINS DES
) 5:13 5:27 5:43 6:32 7:24 8:59 11:59 14:59 15:49 16:49 17:49

SENS
) MARY 5:14 5:28 5:44 6:32 7:25 9:00 12:00 15:00 15:50 16:50 17:50
) DAUPHINS 5:15 5:29 5:45 6:33 7:26 9:01 12:01 15:01 15:51 16:51 17:51

I) CHAPELLE 5:16 5:30 5:46 6:34 7:26  9:01 12:01 15:01 15:51 16:51 17:51
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DAROS

DUCROS

TONAZZI

SANTALS

COL BARRAU

LAURETTE

CLAIRBOIS

PORTE DORE

LA COULEE

SCHOHN

RIZIERE

HOURIEZ

ROCHES LIANES
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MORARI

ST SEBASTIEN

ST LOUIS SUD

LA THY
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STATION
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DORE
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7:45
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9:03

9:04

9:05
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9:11
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12:04

12:05
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J

MAIRIE MONT-
DORE

POSTE DE
BOULARI

GALINIE

COSTA

WEEK END

COLLEGE DE
NORMANDIE

RABOT

ROND POINT
BONAPARTE
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FOREST

FOREST
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PONT DE NOU

LYCEE JULES
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JAMES COOK

UNIVERSITE

KOWI BOUILLANT
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8:06

12:24
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12:26

12:27

12:31
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PLACE MOSELLE B = B

|> BAIE DE LA
MOSELLE

COLLEGE
’  BAUDOUX

) LYCEE ESCOFFIER - - 6:56 - - = = -

) MOURIN - - - - - 935 12:33 15:35

PARC DE LA 9:37 12:35 15:37
’  YAHOUE ) ] ) - - ' .

) CuD - - - - - 9:40 12:38 15:40

) DUMBEA CENTRE - - - - - 9:41 12:39 15:41

@ schedule.entry_only

@ schedule.exit_only



